

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:—					Repair & maintenance
					of Road from Raksha Bazar To
					Khanpur
Name of Agency:—					Shubh Karmang Foundation
					Construction P.V.T.LTD
Agreement No:—					14 / MBD / 2019-2020
Date of written order:—					10.01.2020
Date of Completion:—					09.01.2021
Date of measurement:—					

① Clearing & grubbing Road					
Land including uprooting of wild					
vegetation grass bushes...					
all complete.					
					$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.0 = 600$
					$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.0 = 600$
					$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 1.0 = 300$
					1500
					= 0.15 Hec

② Scarifying Existing Bituminous road surface to a depth of 150mm and disposal of scarified material

$$3 \times 5 \times 5 \times 3.75 = 281.25 \text{ m}^2$$

③ Construction of sub grade and earthen shoulder's with approved material

Continuation

23/11/2020
JE

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material - all complete					
P=3	Q = 84.90 m ³				
	@ Rs 2129.60/m ³				Rs 180803.00
⑤ W.B.M-2 Providing laying spreading and Compacting stone aggregate of specific size - all complete					
P=4	Q = 57.04 m ³				
	@ Rs 4055.85/m ³				Rs 231345.00
⑥ W.B.M-3 Providing laying spreading and Compacting stone aggregate of specific size to water Bound macadam specification					
P=	Q = 210.94 m ³				
	@ Rs 3741.25/m ³				Rs 789170.00
⑦ Providing and applying Primer Coat with Bitumen emulsion SS1 - all complete					
P=4	Q = 2840.25 m ²				
	@ Rs 41.14/m ²				Rs 116847.00
⑧ Providing and applying the Coat with bitumen emulsion - all complete					
P=5	Q = 2840.25 m ²				
	@ Rs 13.95/m ²				Rs 39621.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Painting new letter and figures of any shade with synthetic enamel paint --- as per Specification					
P=5	Q =	1408.0 m			
	@ Rs	0.50 each	Rs		704 = W
(17) MMGSY Sign Board.					
Providing and fixing of typical MMGSY conformity					
P=6 Sign Board -		3 m			
	@ Rs	11912.45/- each	Rs		35737 = W
(18) Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplate					
Compound		2.5 mm thick			
--- all complete.					
P=6	Q =	150.0 m ²			
	@ Rs	735.75/M ²	Rs		110363 = W
(19) Brick masonry on CM (1:3) in parapet.					
	Q =	2.880 m ³			
	@ Rs	6584.20 /M ³	Rs		18962 = W
(20) Plaster with Cement mortar (1:4) on Brick work in sub structure					
--- all complete.					
	Q =	130.320 m ²			
	@ Rs	168.18/M ²	Rs		21917 = W
			Rs		2244730 = W
Less	0.09 y. below		(-) Rs		2020 = W
			Rs		2242710 = W

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	PB	2242710 = w
Add		1.1. Labm Cess		PB	22427 = w
Add		12.1. GST		PB	269125 = w
				PB	2534262 = w
Praxis 23/11/2020 JE					
Praxis 23/11/2020 AE					

Material Statement

- | | |
|---------------------|---------------------|
| (i) Bricks :- | 1500 M |
| 4/5 | |
| (ii) Sand :- | 45.0 m ³ |
| (iii) Grtg :- | 4500 m ³ |
| (iv) Stone chips :- | 494 m ³ |
| (v) Stone dust :- | 56 m ³ |

~~Praxis~~
23/11/2020
AE